ZS Series High Impedance Active Probes
2.5 GHz, 1.5 GHz and 1 GHz Probes
zs series high impedance active probeszs series high impedance active probes
2
Passive probes are great for low frequency measurements;
however, the input capacitance reduces impedance above 1 kHz.
The 1 MΩ input resistance and 0.9 pF capacitance of the ZS
probe provide high impedance across the entire probe bandwidth

General Characteristics
Cable Length 1.3 m
Ordering Information
Product Description Product Code
Set of 4 ZS2500, 2.5 GHz, 0.9 pF, 1 MΩ
High Impedance Active Probes
ZS2500-QUADPAK
Set of 4 ZS1500, 1.5 GHz, 0.9 pF, 1 MΩ
High Impedance Active Probes
ZS1500-QUADPAK
Set of 4 ZS1000, 1 GHz, 0.9 pF, 1 MΩ
High Impedance Active Probes
ZS1000-QUADPAK
2.5 GHz, 0.9 pF, 1 MΩ
High Impedance Active Probe
ZS2500
1.5 GHz, 0.9 pF, 1 MΩ
High Impedance Active Probe
ZS1500
1 GHz, 0.9 pF, 1 MΩ
High Impedance Active Probe
ZS1000
Included with Standard Configuration
Instruction Manual, English
Certificate of Calibration
1-Year Warranty
Straight Pin Lead – Short (Qty 1) PK-ZS-003
Straight Pin Lead – Long (Qty 1) PACC-LD004
Right Angle Pin Lead – Short (Qty 1) PACC-LD003
Right Angle Pin Lead – Long (Qty 1) PACC-LD004
Y Lead Adapter (Qty 1) PK-ZS-005
Micro-Grabber Pair
PK-ZS-007R
and PK-ZS-007B
Ground Blade – Wide PK-ZS-011
Probe Tip – Standard (Qty 3) PK-ZS-001
Right Angle Socket (Qty 1) PK-ZS-006
Offset Ground – Z lead (Qty 1) PK-ZS-002
Ground Blade – Narrow (Qty 1) PK-ZS-008
Copper Tape (Qty 2) PK-ZS-009
Pogo Tip (Qty 1) PK-ZS-013
2.54mm Square Pin Adapter PK-ZS-012
Channel ID Clips (Set of 4 Colors) PK-ZS-010
Freehand Probe Holder PACC-MS005
Bent Tip (Qty 1) PACC-PT005
IC Tip (Qty 1) PACC-PT003
Pogo Ground Lead  (Qty 1) PACC-CD008
Pogo Leaf Ground Assembly (Qty 2) PACC-CD009
Product Description Product Code
Available Accessories
Discrete SMD Tip PACC-PT004
Solder-In Ground PACC-CD007
Ground Spring Hook PACC-LD001
Square Pin Ground Spring PACC-LD002
Customer Service
LeCroy oscilloscopes and probes are designed, built, and tested
to ensure high reliability. In the unlikely event you experience
difficulties, our digital oscilloscopes are fully warranted for three
years and our probes are warranted for one year.
This warranty includes:
• No charge for return shipping
• Long-term 7-year support
• Upgrade to latest software at no charge
specifications and ordering informationspecifications and ordering information
Include Accessories:
A)  Straight pin leads – short and long
PK-ZS-003 and PK-ZS-004
B)  Right angle pin leads – short and long
PACC-LD003 and PACC-LD004
C)  Y lead adapter
PK-ZS-005
D)  Micro-grabber pair
PK-ZS-007R and PK-ZS-007B